Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SN74AHC367DR - IC BUFF/DVR TRI-ST HEX 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
SN74AHC367DRSN74AHC367DR

the resistor is determined by the current-sinking
capability of the driver.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
PDIP – N Tube SN74AHC367N SN74AHC367N
SOIC – D
Tube SN74AHC367D
AHC367
–40°C to 85°C
SOIC – D
Tape and reel SN74AHC367DR
AHC367
–40°C to 85°C
SSOP – DB Tape and reel SN74AHC367DBR HA367
TSSOP – PW Tape and reel SN74AHC367PWR HA367
TVSOP – DGV Tape and reel SN74AHC367DGVR HA367
CDIP – J Tube SNJ54AHC367J SNJ54AHC367J
–55°C to 125°C CFP – W Tube SNJ54AHC367W SNJ54AHC367W
LCCC – FK Tube SNJ54AHC367FK SNJ54AHC367FK
† Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines